
Wednesday, October 21, 2009

Arkansas Headwaters Stakeholders

Company Last First Phone email
Bureau of Reclamation Ronca Carlie (970) 962-4350 CRonca@usbr.gov

Chaffee County Holman Frank 719.539.2218 fholman@chaffeecounty.org

Chaffee County Giese Dennis 719.539.2218 dgiese@chaffeecounty.org

Chaffee County Glenn Tim 719.539.2218 tglenn@chaffeecounty.org

City of Aurora McHugh Mike 303.739.7006 mmchugh@auroragov.org

City of Leadville Elliott Bud (719) 486-2571 lvmayor@leadville-co.gov

Colorado Department of Health and Environment Duggan John 303.692.3534 john.duggan@state.co.us

Colorado Division of Wildlife Martin Tom (719) 539-8415 Tom.Martin@state.co.us

Colorado Division of Wildlife Brown Elizabeth (303) 291-7362 elizabeth.brown@state.co.us

Colorado Mountain College Andrew Jerry (719) 486-4218 jandrew@coloradomtn.edu

Colorado River Water Conservation District Treese Chris (970) 945-8522 ctreese@crwcd.org

Colorado Springs Utilities Howell Eric 719.668.4554 ehowell@csu.org

Colorado State Forest Service Dennis Chuck 303-465-9043 Frank.Dennis@ColoState.EDU

Homestake Water Project Hankins Tom 719.395.1575 thankins@csu.org

Homestake Water Project Vidmar Tom 719.395.1551 TVidmar@csu.org

Lake County Schaefer Carl 719.486.0993
Lake County Olsen Ken 719.486.0993 klolsen@amigo.net

Lake County Bordogna Mike 719.486.4101 mbordogna@co.lake.co.us

Lake County Open Space Initiative Conlin Mike 719.486.2772 conlinassociates@yahoo.com

Lake County Watershed Advisory Council Stuller Craig (303) 486-6670 mmgc@amigo.net

Lower Arkansas District Winner Jay jwinner@centurytel.net

Pueblo Board of Water Works O'Hara Bud 719-584-0236 BOhara@pueblowater.org

Quail Mountain O'Neall Dennis 719.486.2372 quailmtn@yahoo.com

SECWCD Broderick Jim (719) 250-1561 jwb@secwcd.com

Trout Unlimited Cole Mark 719.486.0176 MasjC1@aol.com

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Holmes Mike 303-312-6607 holmes.michael@epamail.epa.gov

US Forest Service Gerich Nick 719.486.7419 ngerich@fs.fed.us

USDA Forest Service Morrissey Jon (719) 486-0928 jmorrissey@fs.fed.us

USF&WS Archuleta Laura 719.655.2547 Laura_Archuleta@fws.gov

Brunjak Greg tigermuskies@hotmail.com

Teter Greg ledville@colorado.net
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